AIR-2-ELECTRIC® SWITCHES
144 Clippard Instrument Laboratory, Inc. (513) 521-4261 www.clippard.com
.687
2.875
.250
indicator
air pilot
#10-32 thd.

Air-2-Electric® System Dimensions
Air-2-Electric® Pneumatic
Actuators Numbering System
A S - ❑  - ❑
Pneumatic Actuator
Push Button Color/ Indicator Color:
BG - Black/Green BN - Black/No Indicator
BR - Black/Red GN - Green/No Indicator
BY - Black/Yellow RN - Red/No Indicator
BW - Black/White YN - Yellow/No Indicator
Blank - Pneumatic Actuation with
Manual Override (Standard)
A - Pneumatic Actuation Only
(Manual Override Blocked)
Air-2-Electric® Pneumatic Actuators
Push Button
Manual Override
AS-BN - Black*
AS-GN - Green
AS-RN - Red
AS-YN - Yellow
Air Actuation Only
AS-BG-A - Green
AS-BR-A - Red
AS-BY-A - Yellow
AS-BW-A - White
Medium: Air
Operating Pressure: Approx. 10 psig
plus 1.5 psig per switch
Max. Operating Pressure: 150 psig
Temperature Range: 32° - 140° F
Port: 10-32
Construction:
Activator Housing - Nickel-plated
brass, Anodized aluminum, Nylon
Internal Parts - Delrin ®
Seals - Buna-N rubber
Mounting - M22 x 1.5 male thread for
panel mount through 7/8"
diameter hole
* Push button color                                      ** Indicator Color
Features
• Switch modules available normally open or normally closed
• Wide range of mounting configurations available
• Actuators with or without an air pressure indicator
• Standard manual override
• Interfaces pneumatic signals with manual signals, via
the same devices, saving space and cost, adding safety
and convenience
• 4 bright colors for visibility and operator recognition
• Can actuate as many as 12 switches
• Low operating pressure requirements: approx. 10 psig
Air Actuation Only
AS-BN-A - Black
AS-GN-A - Green
AS-RN-A - Red
AS-YN-A - Yellow
Push Button
with Indicator
Manual Override
AS-BG - Green**
AS-BR - Red
AS-BY - Yellow
AS-BW - White
145
AIR-2-ELECTRIC® SWITCHES